Pressure control valves
13D1WWEI01E
1
2
• Direct acting
• Poppet type
MC10M type
pressure relief valve - 2 way

For steel bodies or diff erent threading see from page 215
6 Springs
TYPE CODE  DESCRIPTION
1  3ML1114500 Pressure range 1 - no band
2  3ML1114502 Pressure range 2 - blue band
3  3ML1114501 Pressure range 3 - red band
4  3ML1114503 Pressure range 4 - green band
7 Accessories
TYPE CODE    DESCRIPTION
- 4COP126301  Antitampering cap (x2)
Pressure relief valves - 2 way